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BANKINTER SA
ISIN:  ES0113679137

Overview
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Price
7.274 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: BANKINTER SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: -

2.31% (0.16)

ES0113679137
BKT

BME Continuous Market

EUR
Financial
Stock
6,536 EUR
IBEX 35

7.206 EUR
7.324 EUR
7.142 EUR
7.11 EUR
7.261501 EUR
2,522,696
18,318,559.85
2,672

1,437
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/08 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/07 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/06 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/05 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/02 [ Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17327279,129796928,157078216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0113679I37-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0113679I37
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113679I37&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113679I37&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=785548a43c3f5593257c14fa2fabb51eef0c6bc0b6ec779f136e2b3ba587c523&idfile=60823&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60823%2F2024-08-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=80d0b3278c5b10515&time=1723213048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce14d495aa6a5332f78c1b6fe8830611a2f910d67beb996ae42267905fac1da2&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b979db488e883946&time=1723213048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd6bcc6ec6aebe83020c580a5adeb07cd182f2a2e8467abb960a462d10921525&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1dd4aaba966039dbe&time=1723213048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab7a4107ab714f0df82ad031b90cd8a39470c6ab5b13abb1ed6b0721de981b7c&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=36bbc702790820f1b&time=1723213048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=298466ca1bb10adb9e5e34bb58cf8f34b17bcecde161aac1e9a2661dd3cc7fe4&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=303edf6726ed4f877&time=1723213048&tool=RSC

BANKINTER SA

Details

2024/08/07 17:35:25

Price
7.274 EUR
Difference (] 2.31% (0.16)
General attributes
ISIN ES0113679137
Symbol BKT
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,536 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 7.206 EUR
High 7.324 EUR
Low 7.142 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.11 EUR
VWAP 7.261501 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,522,696
Trading volume 18,318,559.85
Number of trades 2,672
Last size 1,437
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +29.98% +25.33% +51.62%
Perf (abs.) +1.68 +1.48 +2.49
Beta 0.84 0.84 1.12
Volatility 25.12 2412 32.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANKINTER SA

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/

7.268 EUR (2,999,420)
7.742 EUR (2,631,964)
7.515 EUR (3,316,861)
6.607 EUR (3,319,829)
8.300 EUR (2024/07/22)
5.494 EUR (2024/02/09)
8.300 EUR (2024/07/22)
5.494 EUR (2024/02/09)

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

15:30 7.338 EUR 0.00 4

12:13 7.246 EUR 0.00 4

08:00 7.174 EUR 0.00 1

08:28 7.242 EUR 0.00 1

08:59 7.34 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=ES0113679I37
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959462

BANKINTER SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
07/03

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/07

08:16

16:16

12:31

08:28

17:35

7.22 EUR 0.00

7.85USD 0.00

7.24 EUR 0.00

7.242 EUR 0.00

7.274 EUR 18.32

2,672
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18600954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20025381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635040

BANKINTER SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Bankinter SA engages in the provision of banking and financial services. It operates through
nki n r the following segments: Commercial Banking, Corporate and SME Banking, Consumer
ba tE Finance, Insurance Services and Other Business. The company was founded in June 1965
and is headquartered in Mardrid, Spain.

Contact Details

BANKINTER SA Members of Management Board Board of directors
- Maria Dolores Chairman of Maria Dolores Chairman of
Paseo de la Castellana, 29 - 28046 Madrid Dancausa Trevino Managing Board Dancausa Trevifio Supervisory
Telefon: +34-90-236-55-63 Board
Fax: + Alfonso Botin-Sanz de  Member of
ax Sautuola y Naved Supervisory
E-mail: - Board
C}ristina Garcia-Peri Member of
PDF Downloads Alvarez Supervisory
Board
. 2
Company report: BANKINTER SA = Fernando Jose Francés Member of
Pons Supervisory
Board
Fernando Maria Member of
Masaveu Herrero Supervisory
Board
Marcelino Botin-Sanz Member of
de Sautuola Supervisory
Board
Maria Luisa Jorda Member of
Castro Supervisory
Board
Maria Teresa Pulido Member of
Mendoza Supervisory
Board
Teresa Martin-Retortillo Member of
Supervisory
Board
Alvaro Alvarez-Alonso  Member of
Plaza Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0113679I37-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0113679I37

	BANKINTER SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for BANKINTER SA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



